2 Padded Club Seats, 49ers Home Side, 25 Yard Line
Lower Level, Section C141, 2nd Row, Seats 1-2 (Aisle)

PRE-SEASON
Sat, 8/09/25

Sat, 8/23/25

Levi’s Stadium

2025 San Francisco 49ers

Listed Price is Per Ticket

Sold Only As Pairs - No Parking Pass

5:30 PM

5:30 PM

REGULAR-SEASON

Sun, 9/21/25

Sun, 9/28/25

Sun, 10/19/25

Sun, 11/09/25

Mon, 11/24/25

Sun, 12/14/25

Sun, 12/28/25

Sun, 01/04/26

The 49ers Mobile app is required. Game Tickets are digital and forwarded to buyer
name and email address from the SF 49ers. Tickets are accessed and scanned at

1:25 PM

1:05 PM

5:20 PM

1:25 PM

5:15 PM

1:25 PM

5:20 PM

TBD PM

49ers vs Denver Broncos

49ers vs Los Angeles Chargers

HOME OPENER
49ers vs Arizona Cardinals

49ers vs Jacksonville Jaguars

SUNDAY NIGHT FOOTBALL
49ers vs Atlanta Falcons

49ers vs Los Angeles Rams

MONDAY NIGHT FOOTBALL
49ers vs Carolina Panthers

49ers vs Tennessee Titans

SUNDAY NIGHT FOOTBALL
49ers vs Chicago Bears

FINAL HOME GAME
49ers vs Seattle Seahawks

the stadium through the 49ers Mobile app.

SOLD

SOLD

SOLD

SOLD

SOLD

SOLD

SOLD

SOLD

SOLD

SOLD



