Levi's Stadium 2025 San Francisco 49ers

2 Padded Club Seats, 49ers Home Side, 25 Yard Line Lower Level, Section C141, 2nd Row, Seats 1-2 (Aisle)

Listed Price is Per Ticket Sold Only As Pairs - No Parking Pass

	PRE-SEASON			
	Sat, 8/09/25	5:30 PM	49ers vs Denver Broncos	SOLD
	Sat, 8/23/25	5:30 PM	49ers vs Los Angeles Chargers	SOLD
	REGULAR-SEASO Sun, 9/21/25	1:25 PM	HOME OPENER 49ers vs Arizona Cardinals	SOLD
	3411, 3, 21, 23	1123 111	i yere ve yarazena earamaie	
	Sun, 9/28/25	1:05 PM	49ers vs Jacksonville Jaguars	SOLD
			SUNDAY NIGHT FOOTBALL	
	Sun, 10/19/25	5:20 PM	49ers vs Atlanta Falcons	SOLD
	Sun, 11/09/25	1:25 PM	49ers vs Los Angeles Rams	SOLD
			MONDAY NIGHT FOOTBALL	
	Mon, 11/24/25	5:15 PM	49ers vs Carolina Panthers	SOLD
	Sun, 12/14/25	1:25 PM	49ers vs Tennessee Titans	SOLD
			SUNDAY NIGHT FOOTBALL	
	Sun, 12/28/25	5:20 PM	49ers vs Chicago Bears	SOLD
			FINAL HOME GAME	
	Sun, 01/04/26	TBD PM	49ers vs Seattle Seahawks	SOLD

The 49ers Mobile app is required. Game Tickets are digital and forwarded to buyer name and email address from the SF 49ers. Tickets are accessed and scanned at the stadium through the 49ers Mobile app.